
Manley & Brautigam
Tom/Cindy Massie Claim Access
Effective: Nov. 14, 2014

Serial Num:
Case Type:

Case Status:
Status Action:

Status Date:
Claim Name:

Cust ID:
Name:

Address:

Cust ID:
Name:

Address:

Cust ID:
Name:

Address:

DATE

AKAA 086713IR,
007500 MISC NON-COUNT¥
PENDING!
(PLN RECD/CASE ESTABLIGHT
25-OCT-2006

CASE- AKAA 086713IR

14-Nov-2014 15:17

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
Page: 1

FRC Site: --

Acession Num: --

Box Num: -- of --

Disp Date: --

Location Code: --

Parcel Occup Date:--
CUSTOMERS-AKAA 086713IR

593
BUREAU OF LAND. MANAGEMEM?
ALASKA STATE OFFICE
222 W 7TH AVENUE #13
ANCHORAGE, AK 99513

18787
MOME (VILLAGE
GENERAL DELIVERY
NOME, AK 99762

2118
BERING STRAITS NATIVE ‘CORP
P 0 BOX 1008
NOME, AK 99762

Int Rel: APPLICANT
Pet Int: None

Int Rel: APPLICANT
Pet Int: None

Int Rel: APPLICANT
Pet Int: None

CASE ACTIONS-AKAA 086713IR
ACTION

26-JUN-2000 982 FIELD SURVEY COMPLETED

25-OCT-2006 001 APLN RECD/CASE ESTABLIS

01-FEB-2011 159 SURVEY APPROVED

10-AUG-2011 984 SRVY PLAT OFFIC'LY FILE

29-NOV-2012 976 EMERGD ISL INV ROST

11-JUN-2013 977 EMERGD ISL INV COMP

18-NOV-2013 977 EMERGD ISL INV COMP

18-NOV-2013 77A EMERGD ISL NONE

DOCUMENT OFC EMP ASMT YRREMARKS

925 JLC

961 CCF

925 JLC

925 JLC

940 JJL

Uss. 11683

Uss. 11683

Uss. 11683

INITIAL FINDINGS

FINAL FINDINGS

NO ISLANDS

FINANCIAL ACTIONS-AKAA 086713IR

No Financial Actions

REMARKS-AKAA 086713IR

THIS FILE CONTAINS THE EMERGED ISLAND REPORT FOR

WINDOW NO. 607 MP-NOME.
A

SEE AA-86718-IR FOR METHODOLOGY.

Property of, the United States Government,Category 1(b) BLM records that may contai
This document contains sensitive but unclassified information. . .n protected information which must be segregated from the requested file prior to release.

942 BS

942 BS

942 BS



NOME

Mer Twp Rng
SM 9S --36H--999"

999:+4 10S 35W
44 10S 36W
44 11S 35W
44 11S 36W

Property of
Category 1(b

Sec

999
999
999

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

GEOGRAPHICAL NAMES -AKAA 086713IR

14-Nov-2014 15:17
Page: 2

CASE LAND-AKAA 0867131R Limited to lands within supplied window
NR LSAliquot Survey Tr BI Lot Di

04
04
04
04
04

CASE ACRES SUMMARY-AKAA 086713IR

Bor
c04
c04
co4
c04
co4

04
04
04
04
04

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Date
25-OCT-2006
25-OCT-2006
25-OCT-2006
25-OCT-2006
25-OCT-2006

Acres
23,040.
23,040.
23,040.
23,040.
23,040.

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

Doc Pri US1 US2 US3 US4 US5

Limited Abstract - Limited to lands within specified window.
Pending FR FILING RECEIVED 115,200.0000

the United States Government, This document contains sensitive but unclassified information. . .

) BLM records that may contain protected information which must be segregated from the requested file prior to release.


